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34628 SFR 704 11/07/2016

2018HX Base Yr

267 SW COVEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,149 118.4370 132.65 285,065 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1776

BAS 1,776 100 1,776 216,739

FGR 384 55 211 25,750

FOP 252 30 76 9,275

FSP 216 40 86 10,495

2,628 2,149 262,260

BAS= W44 S36 E26 FOP= S6 E42 N6 W42$ E24 FGR= E18 N24 W10 S6
W8 S18$ N18 E8 N6 FSP= E4 N12 W18 S12 E14$ W14 N12$.

BAS

44

36

26

24

18

8

6

14

12

FOP6

42

6

42

FGR

18

24

10

6

8

18

FSP

4

12

18

12

14

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 21 24 1.00 UT 5,184.00 5,184.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 8,040

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 21 12 252.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 378

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 24 1.00 UT 1,440.00 1,440.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,440

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 5,104.00 5,104.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,104

16,562

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


